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Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Club   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Kasper Brekke NOR   Neglespretten1000,00  1000,00    2000,00 
2   Liam Noren SWE   Göteborg 887,50  259,26    1146,76 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Club   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Simon Williamsson SWE   Alsterbro 978,26  1000,00    1978,26 
2   Rasmus Olofsson SWE   Bunn 1000,00  864,29    1864,29 
3   Per Rudhag SWE   Göteborg 731,52  400,00    1131,52 
4   Johan Thyr SWE   Göteborg 396,74  471,43    868,17 
5   Oskar Kastman SWE   Alsterbro 336,96  407,14    744,10 
6   Per Stegefors SWE   Alsterbro 418,48  285,71    704,19 
7   Martin Maerde NOR   Neglespretten108,70  85,71    194,41 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kasper Brekke NOR   Neglespretten 2,35 2,40   1000,00 
2   Liam Noren SWE   Göteborg 1,68 2,13   887,50 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Rasmus Olofsson SWE   Bunn 3,80 9,20   1000,00 
2   Simon Williamsson SWE   Alsterbro 7,80 9,00   978,26 
3   Per Rudhag SWE   Göteborg 6,73 6,35   731,52 
4   Per Stegefors SWE   Alsterbro 3,85 1,63   418,48 
5   Johan Thyr SWE   Göteborg 2,20 3,65   396,74 
6   Oskar Kastman SWE   Alsterbro 3,10 2,63   336,96 
7   Martin Maerde NOR   Neglespretten 0,83 1,00   108,70 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kasper Brekke NOR   Neglespretten 190 270   1000,00 
2   Liam Noren SWE   Göteborg 70 DNS   259,26 
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Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Simon Williamsson SWE   Alsterbro 1050 1400   1000,00 
2   Rasmus Olofsson SWE   Bunn 1060 1210   864,29 
3   Johan Thyr SWE   Göteborg 660 100   471,43 
4   Oskar Kastman SWE   Alsterbro 450 570   407,14 
5   Per Rudhag SWE   Göteborg 560 560   400,00 
6   Per Stegefors SWE   Alsterbro 340 400   285,71 
7   Martin Maerde NOR   Neglespretten 110 120   85,71 

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Torbjorn Maerde NOR   Neglespretten 12,80 12,30   1000,00 
2   Peter Nilsson SWE   Alsterbro 10,20 11,80   921,88 
3   Anders Olofsson SWE   Bunn 6,00 7,40   578,12 
4   Dennis Andersson SWE   Bunn 4,23 DNS   330,47 
5   Magnus Lundeberg SWE   Bunn 0,38 0,10   29,69 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Club   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Torbjorn Maerde NOR   Neglespretten 650 1660   1000,00 
2   Peter Nilsson SWE   Alsterbro 980 1130   680,72 
3   Anders Olofsson SWE   Bunn 450 600   361,45 
4   Magnus Lundeberg SWE   Bunn 190 190   114,46 
5   Dennis Andersson SWE   Bunn DNS DNS    

Senior Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Club   Slalom    Tricks         Overall  

1   Torbjorn Maerde NOR   Neglespretten1000,00  1000,00    2000,00 
2   Peter Nilsson SWE   Alsterbro 921,88  680,72    1602,60 
3   Anders Olofsson SWE   Bunn 578,12  361,45    939,57 
4   Magnus Lundeberg SWE   Bunn 29,69  114,46    144,15 
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